
Firmenname  Standort  Website 
 

Sormac B.V. Venlo  www.sormac.eu 
 

VIRO Echt  www.viro.nl 
 

Capgemini Deutschland GmbH 40882 Ratingen  https://www.capgemini.com/de-de/ 
 

Stage-USA Amsterdam  www.stage-usa.net 
 

Essity Operations Gennep B.V. Heijen  www.essity.com 
 

Inther Group Venray  www.inther.nl 
 

GTL-Europe B.V. Venlo  www.gtl-europe.nl 
 

Simac QuadCore bv Veldhoven  www.simac-qca.com 
 

PVH Holdings GmbH & Co. KG (Tommy 
Hilfiger & Calvin Klein) 
 

Düsseldorf  https://www.pvh.com/ 
 

The KraftHeinz Company Düsseldorf  https://www.kraftheinzcompany.eu/ 
 

Seco Tools - Lottum (Jabro Tools B.V.) Lottum  www.secotools.com 
 

Naskorsports BV Tegelen  www.naskorsports.com 
 

GEA Food Solutions Bakel B.V. Bakel  www.gea.com 
 

Amway Supply Chain Services Venlo  http://www.accessbusinessgroup.eu/ 
 

John Deere Horst  www.Johndeere.nl 
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Aviko Steenderen  www.werkenbijaviko.nl 

 
Shop Apotheke Europe Venlo  https://shop-apotheke-

europe.com/de/jobs/ 
 

Actemium Veghel  www.actemium.nl 
 

Christiaens Group Venlo  www.christiaensgroup.com    
 

Meet the Youngsters Maastricht  www.meettheyoungsters.nl 
 

Flextronics Logistics B.V. Oostrum  www.werkenbijflex.nl 
 

BRAINPACT Venray  www.brainpact.nl 
 

Michael Kors Venlo  www.michaelkors.com 
 

TANS Eindhoven  www.tans.net 
 

PageGroup 40213 Düsseldorf  www.michaelpage.de/  
www.pagepersonnel.de 
 

One of A Kind Technologies B.V. EINDHOVEN  www.oneofakindtechnologies.nl 
 

TSG Group Eindhoven  www.tsggroup.nl 
 

Océ Technologies B.V. Venlo  www.oce.com 
 

Van den Bosch Transporten B.V. Erp  https://www.werkenbijvandenbosch.com/
nl/ 
 

Christiaens Agro Systems BV Neer  www.christiaensagro.com 
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EDEKA AG 22297 Hamburg  www.karriere.edeka  

 
Ammerlaan Construction Horst  http://www.glassconstructions.eu 

 
Ewals Cargo Care B.V. Tegelen  www.ewals.nl 

 
reuter.de Viersen  https://jobs.reuter.de/ 

 
I-FourC Technologies BV 5953 NM REUVER  www.i-fourc.com 

 
Lidl Nederland Weert  www.werkenbijlidl.nl 

 
Stadler Service Nederland B.V. Venlo  www.stadlerrail.com 

 
Logic Technology B.V. Panningen  www.logic.nl/  www.logicboards.eu 

 
GTE bv Horst  www.gte-engineering.nl 

 
Seacon Logistics Venlo  www.seaconlogistics.com 

 
GEODIS Logistics Netherlands B.V. Venlo  https://geodis.com/nl-en 

 
DSV Solutions Venlo  www.dsv.com 

 
Van Doren Engineers Panningen  https://www.vandoren.nl/# 

 
XPO Logistics Sevenum  www.xpo.com 

 
Marel Boxmeer  www.marel.com 

 
Doehler Group 64295 Darmstadt  https://www.doehler.com/de.html 
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ECS 2XL Venlo  www.ecs.be 
 

Cube Design Museum Kerkrade  www.cubedesignmuseum.nl  
 

Imperial Logistics International B.V. & Co. 
KG 
 

Duisburg  https://www.imperiallogistics.com/  

Fuji Seal Europe BV Deurne  www.fujiseal.com and  
www.werkenbijfujiseal.nl  
 

Vogels Eindhoven  www.vogels.com 
 

UPS SCS (Nederland) BV Eindhoven  www.ups-scs.com 
 

Kerkhoff Group GmbH Düsseldorf  https://www.kerkhoff-
group.com/unternehmen.html 
 

LucaNet AG Berlin  www.lucanet.com 
 

Wicro Plastics kessel  www.wicro.nl 
 

Staay Van Rijn BV 5971 
Grubbenvorst 

 www.staayfoodgroup.nl 
 
 

ARCA Regler GmbH 47918 Tönisvorst  https://www.arca-valve.com/ 
 

Mifa Aluminium Venlo  https://mifa.eu/en/ 
 

TMC Eindhoven  https://tmc-employeneurship.com/ 
 

Nelipak Healthcare Packaging Venray  www.nelipak.com 
 

Johnson & Johnson Consumer Beerse  https://www.jnj.com/ 
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CNC Holding B.V. Milsbeek  www.cncholding.nl 

 
von Buddenbrock Gruppe 45134 Essen  https://www.vonbuddenbrock.de/jungaka

demiker/ 
 

Prodrive Technologies Son en Breugel  www.prodrive-technologies.com  
 

Amazon Fulfillment Germany Rheinberg  www.amazon.com 
 

Brands Services B.V. Deurne  www.brandsgroup.com 
 

Broekman Logistics Venlo  www.broekmanlogistics.com 
 

Office Depot Europe Venlo  http://careers.officedepot.eu/nl/ 
 

VIA Logistics Professionals Venlo  www.vialogistics.nl 
 

ABN AMRO bank N.V. Amsterdam-Zuid  https://www.abnamro.com 
 

Broekman Logistics Venlo  www.broekmanlogistics.com  
 

MTA bv Helmond  https://www.m-t-a.nl 
 

Rens Automation BV Sevenum  www.rensautomation.nl 
 

ASA Eindhoven Eindhoven  www.asatalent.nl 
 

Guidewire Dublin 22  https://careers.guidewire.com/ 
 

Suc6! Recruitment BV 5928 NV Venlo  www.suc6recruitment.nl 
 

Pentair Haffmans BV 5928 PW Venlo  https://foodandbeverage.pentair.com 
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TCPM Ingenieurs & Adviseurs Apeldoorn  https://www.tcpm.nl/werken-bij-tcpm 

 
EF Education Düsseldorf  https://careers.ef.com/ 

 
Whysor BV Arcen  www.whysor.com 

 
Vecon Engineering Geleen  www.veconengineering.nl 

 
NXP semiconductors, ICN8 Njimegen  www.NXP.com 

 
Continu BV 5916PJ  www.continu.nl 

 
Personato Venray  www.personato.nl  / www.personato.de 

 
Elco B.V. Kerkrade  www.aristonthermo.com 

 
Volantis Venlo  www.volantis.nl 

 
Syntax Logistics W&S Vierlingsbeek  www.syntax.nl 

 
Beech Venlo  www.beech.it 

 
Mifa Aluminium Venlo  www.mifa.nl 

 
Gerlach & Co BV Venlo  www.gerlachcs.com 

 
Nestlé Purina PetCare Deutschland GmbH 53879 Euskirchen  https://www.purina.de/ 

 
Nestlé Deutschland AG 
(gemeinsamer Stand) 

Frankfurt am 
Main 
 

 https://www.nestle.de/karriere 
 

Warth & Klein Grant Thornton AG 40476 Düsseldorf  https://www.wkgt.com/ 
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Thomas Regout International BV Maastricht  https://www.thomasregout-

telescopicslides.com/ 
 

vidaXL Venlo  https://corporate.vidaxl.com/ 
 

Dinnissen BV Sevenum  www.dinnissen.nl 
 

Rabobank Venlo e.o. Venlo  www.rabobank.nl/venlo 
 

 
 

   

Auch am 08.10.2019 vertreten: 
 

   

CEVA Logistics 
 

   

Valtech Mobility Düsseldorf   
CGI Deutschland B.V. & Co. KG 
 

   

enter group - Eindhoven Eindhoven 
 

  

IRI Information Resources GmbH Düsseldorf 
 

  

Haromex Development GmbH Brüggen 
 

  

Warth & Klein Grant Thornton AG  
Wirtschaftsprüfungsgesellschaft 
 

 

Madolex B.V. Roermond 
 

  

Stadtwerke Kempen Kempen 
 

  

Milestone Consult GmbH & Co. KG    
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Picnic 
 

   

MMID  
 

   

PCC 
 

   

DG-Project Service GmbH 
 

   

Fontys Crossing Borders 
 

   

Fontys ASQ    
 


